LED
Ø60 Digital Pressure Gauge
Model: DPG-Q2.5-PSD
Introduction
DPG-Q2.5-PSD digital pressure gauge adopts high tech
piezoresistive silicon chip pressure sensor. The output
signal will be processed through a high accuracy and
low temperature drift amplifier then processed by a

■ Ø60mm back mount with flange installation
■ Field zero & offset calibration
How to order
DPG-Q2.5-PSD  Ø60 Digital Pressure Gauge
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
BD
Installation
type
AD Back mount BD
Back mount with
flange
－ － － －
Custom
Pressure
range
-1⋯0 to 1000bar
2P
Pressure
connection
2P 1/4”PT 4P 1/2”PT M20 M20*1.5 O Others
10 Accuracy 10 ±1.0%F.S. 05 ±0.5%F.S. － － － －
/B
Other
demands
/A Third party notarized documents
/B Inspection report
/C Tag
/D Customized dial (brand, color, etc.)
/E Thread adapter: to adapt other thread
Order example: DPG-Q2.5-PSD - BD - (0-100bar) - 2P - 10 - /B
-2-www.re-atlantis.com